CALLED TO ORDER:
CONCLUDED:

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing DOCKET

9:00 AM

HARTFORD CC

REVOCATION / RESCISSION
October 23, 2012

TUESDAY

INMATE NO. HEARING TYPE

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

HEARING EXAMINER:

BELL, Richard

DIAZ, Gabriel

DOMINGUEZ, Ramon

MARTINEZ, Orlando

DO NOT CALL DOWN

Franklin, Douglas

Distribution Date: October 16, 2012

305229

368410

266042

327447

43885

S/P Revocation

S/P Revocation

S/P Revocation

Revocation

GA - Bridgeport

GA - Hartford

GA - Danielson

JD - Waterbury

Revocation-waived appearance

Ms. Rosa Osakowicz

Hearings Division Parole Manager Jones
Phone 203-805-6626 Fax: 203-805-6652



